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KONTAKTLISTA F13 ESKILSTUNA BASKET

Coacher
Kimona Hogestadh kimona.hogestadh@gmail.com 0766444055
Daniel Kulin danjel.henriksson@gmail.com 0768330777
Sammie Terner sammie.terner@gmail.com 0709609757
Hanna Hagman (F09) hannahhagmankennell@gmail.com 0729408388

Barn Vårdnadshavare E-post (primär) Mobiltelefon
Asiya Fathiya Sheikh amish.206@hotmail.com 0762844780

Augusta Helene Tideman Helene.tideman@gmail.com 0760394242
Jimmie Tideman jimmienil@gmail.com 0704958838

Clara Daniel Mossberg daniel@rhbetong.se 0761765506
Karolin Mossberg Karolin.mossberg@gmail.com 0763067466

Delina Flora Godwin Duku flora.gd@outlook.com 0704244716
Remo A Ladu remo.andu@spray.se 0736707575

Ellie Nina Karkulehto nina__k@hotmail.com 0722039789
Pär Lund p_lund@me.com 0763915995

Emilia Gustav Olofsson Gustavolofsson@outlook.com 0736812372
Lina Fridlund lina___9@hotmail.com 0706816285

Freja Lotten Hulldin lottenhulldin@hotmail.com 0702925697
Magnus  Björklid 0702224414

Frida Jenny Lidenskog jenny.lidenskog@hotmail.com 0703207483
Patrik Lidenskog lidenskog@hotmail.com 0723220633

Isabella Jessika Ådin jessika_meng@hotmail.com 0761005517
Elias Ådin

Jana Mazen Salman mazensalman1974@gmail.com 0700280253
Sally Kanj 0707894528

Katja Emma Terner Emma.terner@gmail.com 0702891260

Liina Kai  Sampokoski 0706483359
Marja-Liisa  Sampokoski sampokoskiliisa@gmail.com 0767906687

Maria Muaz Haidar moaz79ha@gmail.com 0760712292
Sumaia Aldrea soma.moaz1@gmail.com 0760256933
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Milla Daniel Kulin danjel.henriksson@gmail.com 0768330777
Karolina Kulin karrokulin@hotmail.com 0739519827

Mirla Diana Maskoun diana.emjod@gmail.com 0767033223
Mjamil Muazzen muazzen.jamil@gmail.com 0707575445

Nellie (F14) Rade Maskovic raadee@gmail.com 0709116477
Spelar ej cupen Rivan Shahab rivan.shahab@gmail.com 0704339414

Nicole Dusko Komso duskokomso@hotmail.com 0722515275

Sally Per  Lind Forsberg per@digitalera.se 0704613743
Spelar ej cupen Åsa Lind Forsberg osalind@gmail.com 070-3546862

Sara Asien Tsegu azien.tseg2015@gmail.com 070498573
Yohannes Tekle tekley51@gmail.com 0760571765

Sham Ahmad Madani aces_100@hotmail.com
Farah Faragi amff0708@live.co.uk 0722991770

Tintin Kim Arodin bymamakim@yahoo.se 0739570384
Per Arodin per.arodin@gmail.com 0736424732

Vera Kimona Hogestadh kimona.hogestadh@gmail.com 0766444055
Richard Hogestadh richard.hogestadh@gmail.com 0739993492
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